
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
95 
51 
49 
71 
52 
11 

5 
12 
77 
26 
18 
45 
36 
33 

64 

Name 
KORPORAAL Jaylen 
MASTROSIMONE Carlo 
DI VEROLI Vincenzo 
FINO Lorenzo 
MANCINI Matteo 
RIZZI Luca 
LUKACS Tamas (WC) 
FERRUCCI Sebastian J. 
KRSEVAN Tian 
RUPELLI Tristan 
VIANELLO Simone 
DE NOVELLIS Michele 
ZANINELLO Achille (WC) 
PETRIC Nejc 

PAGLIONI Alessio 

Team 
ARENA YMP TEAM 
FC 75 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
FRT by M&M 
DPS RACING TEAM 
- 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
- 
- 
FRT by M&M 
- 
- 
- 

TEAM RUNNER BIKE 

Club 
KNMV 
FC75 
NUOVO MC RENZO PASOLINI 
CMV 
T. BENELLI 
GIULIANOVA 
MAMS 
52 RACING TEAM 
AMZS 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
CMV 
IRPINO 
ADVENTURE RALLY ITALIA 
AMZS 

FAST RIDER'S 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:16.408 
1:16.692 
1:16.854 
1:16.879 
1:16.935 
1:17.059 
1:17.281 
1:17.512 
1:17.992 
1:18.155 
1:18.346 
1:18.385 
1:18.954 
1:19.180 

Diff 

0.284 
0.446 
0.471 
0.527 
0.651 
0.873 
1.104 
1.584 
1.747 
1.938 
1.977 
2.546 
2.772 

Gap 

0.284 
0.162 
0.025 
0.056 
0.124 
0.222 
0.231 
0.480 
0.163 
0.191 
0.039 
0.569 
0.226 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 14/09/2024 17:43:56 

Race Director : Sacenti Davide Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV JUNIOR 
FIM MINIGP ITALY SERIES OHVALE 190 

SUPERPOLE - OHVALE 190 

Qualifying (1 Laps) started at 17:09:59 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

14/09/2024 17:10 


